
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Gen Register Office 01/07/2023 12061160 -7.5 Credit Voucher Gen Register Office birth certificate PH Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ryanair 01/07/2023 12061160 45.28 Flight to Dublin for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA tour to Douglas Hyde Gallery of Contemporary Art Ryanair (3246)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Shade Ltd 01/07/2023 12061160 39.1 1 x Polaroid Kids PLD 8034/S PJP 5X Sunglasses PLD 8034/S PJP 5X Sensory Stock Jewelry Stores (5944)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3790 Domino S Pizza 01/07/2023 12061160 44.35 Pizza's purchased for the children in care council approved by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA/NC Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Greaterangliacom 01/07/2023 12061160 32.3 Train travel from Southend East to Vauxhall to attend uni lectures Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 01/07/2023 12061160 5.98 Lunch expense HP Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 01/07/2023 12061160 3.58 Lunch expense HP Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 1.56 REFRESHMENTS FOR CLIENT - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 7.36 REFRESHMENTS FOR CLIENT - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 01/07/2023 12061160 4.68 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 1.86 Contribution towards MG food shop. - looked after child. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 2.53 food bought for HC before School for engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 4.36 food bought for HC before School for engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 7.85 food bought for SW as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 1.64 food bought for SW as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 9185385754 01/07/2023 12061160 92.65 LinkedIn Advert - Employer Engagement event July 2023 Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2074 P Fenchurch St Sst 01/07/2023 12061160 21.2 train from London for Cabinet meeting 28/6/23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Marine Management 01/07/2023 12061160 50 Fee for MMO for marine licence to undertake works. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee Cafe 01/07/2023 12061160 7.15 Person open to Social care - drinks purchased HC Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/07/2023 12061160 7.55 Young person open to AIPT JG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Gen Register Office 01/07/2023 12061160 11 Birth Certificate PS Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Twinkl 01/07/2023 12061160 53.88 Twinkle subscription to download resources for sessions - colouring etc Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 01/07/2023 12061160 39.88 Flowers for Carer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 8.99 AIPT contact with SW. KFC purchased for young person (SW),VAT NUMBER: 830 707 837. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/07/2023 12061160 13.75 Refreshment during intervention with EH child MMM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 01/07/2023 12061160 15 Mbl top up for CP child OM Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1456 Find A Will 01/07/2023 12061160 3 payment for two probate searches Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 45.95 Wooden look storage box for use at SYC in the MPR to house craft resources. To replace box damaged b * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 25.31 Wet paint signs for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 25.5 Fuses for overhead Crane at the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1062463443 01/07/2023 12061160 10.5 Halloween Parade - website monthly fee. Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 266.99 50 x Samsung A14 cases with screen protectors. To reduce phone repair costs. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 16.09 Food and drink for volunteer allotment group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 The Factory Shops 01/07/2023 12061160 37.91 Equipment for Landscape Team and volunteer allotment group Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Hobbycraft Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 25.5 Materials for conservation work at museums Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 44.18 Food shop for SG- CIN payments. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 8.21 Food shop for SG- CIN payments. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/07/2023 12061160 5.05 drink bought for HP as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 01/07/2023 12061160 56 flyers and posters for the exhibition - Unstable Condition Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 01/07/2023 12061160 84 flyers and posters for the exhibition - Unstable Condition Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Controlaccount Plc 01/07/2023 12061160 146.96 Shipment Tax from USA (Fedex) for Mylar material for 'The Rise and The Fall' exhibition Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 2.59 New charge cable for Townlink radio Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 22.67 Supplies for Saxon event at Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2015 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 50 Ink Printer Cartridge for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Cards Direct Southend 01/07/2023 12061160 12 Stamps for use on the pier Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 49.98 Maintenance equipment for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 51.98 Grease spray for use on the pier trains Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 25.98 Supplies for Anglo-Saxon weekend in museums Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Bp West Street Convenienc 01/07/2023 12061160 75.11 Diesel for works vehicle REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Toolstation Ltd 01/07/2023 12061160 59.98 Equipment for Parks Landscape Team Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 01/07/2023 12061160 187.5 Union Jack Flags for Parks Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 22.49 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 01/07/2023 12061160 96 JCT Contract on demand 2016 purchase for Prj 1784 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 01/07/2023 12061160 96 JCT ON DEMAND MW2016 contract purchased for Prj 1794 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 01/07/2023 12061160 96 JCT ON DEMAND MWD 2016 contract purchased for Prj 1792 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 11.2 Equipment for early learning activities, art gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 01/07/2023 12061160 11.24 Materials for puzzles activity, Anglos Saxon weekend at Prittlewell Priory Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Favorite Chicken 01/07/2023 12061160 15.48 Refreshments for two young people as a positive activity. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Spt Fitness Limited 01/07/2023 12061160 60 Gym membership for young person. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 01/07/2023 12061160 90 Essential white goods purchased as an emergency to maintain and promote independence to remain livi * Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Screwfix Direct 01/07/2023 12061160 42.99  of a lazer lever for private sector accommodation team Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Poundland Ltd 1138 01/07/2023 12061160 9 resources for ASYE recognising excellence event. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Poundland Ltd 1138 01/07/2023 12061160 5.6 resources for ASYE recognising excellence event. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Travelodge Gb0000 01/07/2023 12061160 43.84 Hotel accommodation and wifi for university / apprenticeship exams at BCU Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Travelodge Gb0000 01/07/2023 12061160 106.05 Hotel accommodation and wifi for university / apprenticeship exams at BCU Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe *adobe 01/07/2023 12061160 33.96 Adobe Captivate subscription for BM - e-learning authoring tool Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Cipd Membership Fee 01/07/2023 12061160 104 CIPD annual membership for RE - required as part of apprenticeship qualification Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 1.13 Positive Activity - Food for IH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 3.96 Positive Activity - Food for IH Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 2.53 Positive Activity - Food for AR Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 01/07/2023 12061160 4.06 Positive Activity - Food for AR Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7680 Facebk Dxttjpbl72 01/07/2023 12061160 97.73 Social Media Advertising for Public Health Campaign Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk *9xb28rppp2 01/07/2023 12061160 73.29 Various FB campaigns Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/07/2023 12061160 205.83 Paid search google advertising to drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 9195714574 01/07/2023 12061160 85.33 LinkedIn ads - employer engagement Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Boconline.Co.Uk 01/07/2023 12061160 25.44 BOC Eazigas final payment for gas bottles prior to account closure. Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 B & Q 1372 02/07/2023 12061160 17.1 HDMI leads for Tickfield for customers using Projector/TV as HDMI leads went missing Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Timpson Ltd 02/07/2023 12061160 18 Keys for reception locker as new staff need access Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Essex Wildlife Sales L 02/07/2023 12061160 80.45 Catering for 10 members of staff at Belfairs Event - Catchment to Coast - code to C11147. Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 London Stansted Airpor 02/07/2023 12061160 75 Visit to Dublin for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA tour - car park cost (cheaper than public transport) Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Tesco Stores 3060 02/07/2023 12061160 55.35 Food shopping bought on behalf of person known to adult social care. This money will be reclaimed on * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Mailchimp 02/07/2023 12061160 25.37 Mailchimp subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznbusiness 02/07/2023 12061160 16.53 Book requested - unavailable form normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Amznmktplace 03/07/2023 12061160 5.45  of tape measure Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Www.Housing.Org.Uk 03/07/2023 12061160 56.95 Housing pipeline project housing guidance Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 03/07/2023 12061160 3.73 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 03/07/2023 12061160 3.98 2 x coffees for SW and I on OOA prison visit Fast Food Restaurants (5814)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 03/07/2023 12061160 10.58 2 x lunches for SW and I for OOA visit to young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Zettle_*dave Amber Pho 03/07/2023 12061160 155.6 Greetings cards to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Www.Local.Gov.Uk 03/07/2023 12061160 1782 MH, SL & SR to NCASC in Nov 2023 Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/07/2023 12061160 16.77 batteries for toys for family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/07/2023 12061160 41.22 bulk paper order due to fun days Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 03/07/2023 12061160 31.99 flowers for carer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Amznmktplace 03/07/2023 12061160 6.62 Resources for ASYE recognising excellence day to celebrate the NQSWs finishing their ASYE (goody bag * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Waitrose 213 03/07/2023 12061160 29.7 Refreshments for ASYE recognising excellence day to celebrate the NQSWs finishing their ASYE. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Travelodge Gb0000 03/07/2023 12061160 76.48 Accommodation for a homeless family. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Neurobox Limited* #351 03/07/2023 12061160 42 Plantronics Blackwire C3220 USB for LB - agreed as part of Access to Work requirements Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 03/07/2023 12061160 2.99 Drink for HP after school Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 03/07/2023 12061160 7.69 Food for IB - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 03/07/2023 12061160 9.81 Glue for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Argos Ltd 03/07/2023 12061160 5.5 Play sand foe family centres Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 03/07/2023 12061160 11.57 resources for family centres Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 B&m 341 - Southend 03/07/2023 12061160 12.23 resources for family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Bp West Street Convenienc 03/07/2023 12061160 77.39 Diesel for works vehicle REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ryanair 03/07/2023 12061160 144.5 Flights to Dublin for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Opening Ryanair (3246)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Toolstation Uk 04/07/2023 12061160 16.46 Equipment for Landscape Team Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Ebay O*27-10241-80395 04/07/2023 12061160 43.99 Equipment for Volunteer Community Group Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Travelodge Gb0000 04/07/2023 12061160 81.58 Emergency accommodation for family open to A&I Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Dna Kids Ltd 04/07/2023 12061160 179 Children's entertainer for the Adoption Christmas party for adopters and children in december 2023 t * Bands/Orchestras/Entertain (7929)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/07/2023 12061160 2.51 CLIENT CONTACT - REFRESHMENTS - RO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/07/2023 12061160 5.97 CLIENT CONTACT - REFRESHMENTS - RO Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/07/2023 12061160 1.86 CLIENT CONTACT REFRESHMENTS -KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/07/2023 12061160 2.69 CLIENT CONTACT REFRESHMENTS -KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/07/2023 12061160 6.82 CLIENT CONTACT REFRESHMENTS -KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 04/07/2023 12061160 5.37 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Pfs 3236 04/07/2023 12061160 2.35 Snacks for sessions Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 29.98 Replacement head phones for council meetings in CR1 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 04/07/2023 12061160 7.7 SH lunch who is open to social care and AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 04/07/2023 12061160 7.82 DW who is currently open to Early Help AIPT - Lunch Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend 04/07/2023 12061160 9.91 FCK who is currently open to AIPT Early Help - Lunch Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 13.29 cleaning supplies hamstel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 44.95 bulk cleaning supplies for Friars FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 47.44 cleaning products for Hamstel Family Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 64.8 black ink cartridge emergency order for friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 National Express 04/07/2023 12061160 12.41 Aiport bus return in Dublin for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA exhibition tour (No VAT as in EU) Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Www.Superp* Super Pizz 04/07/2023 12061160 29.69 Catering for Foster Carer Training Caterers (5811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 04/07/2023 12061160 44.48 Flowers for carer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 04/07/2023 12061160 1.69 shopping for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 04/07/2023 12061160 46.51 shopping for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Www.Planning.Co 04/07/2023 12061160 462 Barons Court Planning Application Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Www.Planning.Co 04/07/2023 12061160 64 Barons Court Planning Application Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 9.95 Cushions for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 13.99 Wristbands for Saxon weekend event Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 17.99 Cushions for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 19.99 Cushions for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 04/07/2023 12061160 114.29 Ice cream for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 04/07/2023 12061160 83.36 Cafe supplies for Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 04/07/2023 12061160 216.05 Cafe supplies for Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Twenty One 04/07/2023 12061160 294.65 Catering for Self Employment Course July 23 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 04/07/2023 12061160 28.3 10x USB Charge Cables requested by TC (ICT Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Post Office Self Serve 04/07/2023 12061160 1.15 Postage for online sales. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Novotel Hotels 09/06/2023 12061160 121 One nights stay to atend the opening of the Liverpool Biennial Novotel (3642)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Paypal 03/07/2023 12061160 126 Publication work for managers Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Arthaus Hotel 04/07/2023 12061160 158.6 One night hotel to visit REDACTED PERSONAL DATA exhibition in Dublin. VAT claim not eligible as in EU Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Airbnb * Hmykxaqsqb 05/07/2023 12061160 27.89 City Jam 23 - local Air B&B accommodation fees for headline artist 'Jeks' attending event from USA. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Airbnb * Hmykxaqsqb 05/07/2023 12061160 73.27 City Jam 23 - local Air B&B accommodation fees for headline artist 'Jeks' attending event from USA. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2013 Q Park Online Sales Uk 05/07/2023 12061160 28.5 Parking Fee for Mayor's visit to London on 19 July 2023 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 05/07/2023 12061160 28.5 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7510 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 05/07/2023 12061160 47.3 New Keys for Shoebury Pavilion + Nursery gate key Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Home Bargains Southend 05/07/2023 12061160 5.1 UHT milk for coffee shop at Prittlewell Priory Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Tesco Stores 3177 05/07/2023 12061160 12 Materials for archaeology event at Central Museum Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 05/07/2023 12061160 90 Boxes for archaeology dig activity, Anglo Saxon event at Prittlewell Priory Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Greater Anglia Rail 05/07/2023 12061160 32.3 Train travel from Southend East to Vauxhall to attend uni lecture Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Rossis 05/07/2023 12061160 15.2 INCENTIVE TREAT FOR FAMILY - RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc-Harrow Weald 05/07/2023 12061160 12.46 food for Em when moving him to new placement. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Waltham Cross 05/07/2023 12061160 55.08 Food shopping bought for looked after child EM as he had moved to new home and area. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Waltham Cross 05/07/2023 12061160 26.86 Food shopping bought for looked after child EM as he had moved to new home and area. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 9206196364 05/07/2023 12061160 93.78 LinkedIn ads - employer engagement Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 05/07/2023 12061160 29.99 flipchart paper for family support sessions in the family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ksg Dublin Airport 05/07/2023 12061160 9.71 Dinner in Dublin for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA tour Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Cornucopia 05/07/2023 12061160 18.16 Lunch with artist in Dublin. No VAT as in EU Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/07/2023 12061160 243.09 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 07/23 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Www.Neurobox.Co.Uk 05/07/2023 12061160 180 Grammarly Premium – 3 Year Subscription for LB, agreed as part of Access to Work requirements Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 05/07/2023 12061160 23.96 Milk for Priory cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Paj-Gps 05/07/2023 12061160 4.99 Subscription for GPS tracker for ongoing Court of Protection case Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Wf Education Group Ltd 05/07/2023 12061160 399.18 Book-end supports for libraries Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Amznmktplace 05/07/2023 12061160 19.56 Laminating pouches for VIC on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Amznmktplace 05/07/2023 12061160 28.95 Equipment for VIC on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2013 Tfl Business Bops Web 05/07/2023 12061160 27.5 Congestion & ULEZ charge for Mayor's visit to London on 19 Jul 23 Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Arthaus Hotel 05/07/2023 12061160 10.65 Breakfast in Dublin for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA tour Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Www.Weprintlanyards.Co 06/07/2023 12061160 304.88 City Jam 23 event - Yellow lanyards/merchandise to sell at VIC during the City Jam event. Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Ebay O*08-10259-05976 06/07/2023 12061160 43.99 Equipment for Volunteer Community Group Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Post Office Counter 06/07/2023 12061160 50 Highstreet voucher for client in hostel. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 06/07/2023 12061160 5.98 Lunch HP at session Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 06/07/2023 12061160 3.19 Lunch HP at session Fast Food Restaurants (5814)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Formara Ltd 06/07/2023 12061160 97.2 Leaflet dispensers to host fostering promotional leaflets at Civic owned sites Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Sp Early Music Shop 06/07/2023 12061160 42.35 3 Harp tuning keys plus delivery Music Stores/Pianos (5733)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/07/2023 12061160 2.98 Mcdonalds breakfast for CH. - looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/07/2023 12061160 0.02 Mcdonalds breakfast for CH. - looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 06/07/2023 12061160 9.35 Mcdonalds breakfast for CH. - looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 06/07/2023 12061160 4.48 food for JI as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 06/07/2023 12061160 12.17 food for yp as part of engagement. Sorry I do not know I am meant to split this so the vat works o * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Kfc Greyhound Southend 06/07/2023 12061160 27.85 Refreshments for two young people as a positive activity. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 06/07/2023 12061160 110 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - 1 night accommodation for site visit Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 06/07/2023 12061160 8.28 ED who is currently open to Early Help AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 06/07/2023 12061160 9.08 AD who is currently open to Early Help AIPT - Lunch Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Seton 06/07/2023 12061160 136.4 required new safety signs for the Beecroft Art Gallery. Durable Goods - Default (5099)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5235 Formara Ltd 06/07/2023 12061160 70.8 Design printing Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 06/07/2023 12061160 6.07 Milk for gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 06/07/2023 12061160 9.98 centre place health and safety Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 06/07/2023 12061160 14.98 centre place health and safety replenishment Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Paypal 06/07/2023 12061160 50 Counselling for looked after child Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 06/07/2023 12061160 180 bottled water for the water coolers in the civic 1 and civic 2 buildings Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amznmktplace 06/07/2023 12061160 42.73 Blackboard paint for Jubilee beach display (tide times) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Veolia.Com 06/07/2023 12061160 120 Collection of old/ broken fridges + freezers Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Giffgaff 06/07/2023 12061160 20 Sim Card for a child on CP PLan to access education at home on Lap top Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 The Range 06/07/2023 12061160 10.1 Birthday gifts for - Bought on behalf of Social Worker REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Facebk *hgapaqf7c2 06/07/2023 12061160 11.69 Facebook Advertising June 23 Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Uk Point Of Sale Group Lt 06/07/2023 12061160 163.32 Display stands for branch libraries Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amz*guaranteed4less 06/07/2023 12061160 -44.99 Credit Voucher Amz*guaranteed4less Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Vetrelax Serviced Apt 07/07/2023 12061160 429.6 Emergency accommodation for a family open to A&I. Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 First Intuition 07/07/2023 12061160 61.2 Additional Top Up Required Due to EPA for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/07/2023 12061160 11.2 Lunch for AA- CIN plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 07/07/2023 12061160 0.3 Coffee, tea and biscuits - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 07/07/2023 12061160 10 Coffee, tea and biscuits - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 07/07/2023 12061160 44.03 supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 07/07/2023 12061160 164.81 supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 07/07/2023 12061160 6 Probate searches for council tax liability. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Stanfords 07/07/2023 12061160 34 Thames sea reach chart for marine reference Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Cci Credit Management 07/07/2023 12061160 263.15 This was a medical bill paid for family with NRPFs Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 9215893444 08/07/2023 12061160 82.43 LinkedIn ads - employer engagement Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznbusiness 08/07/2023 12061160 18.98 Mouse for use on Planetarium PC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 09/07/2023 12061160 77.55 Frames for employer certificates Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3425 P Southend East To 09/07/2023 12061160 20.2 Travel for Client to SWAAY Therapy in Hornchurch and insufficient time to go through Aggresso as cha * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Tesco Stores 3060 09/07/2023 12061160 43.68 Food shopping while awaiting court of protection.VAT receipt unable to be ascertained so items with * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Tesco Stores 3060 09/07/2023 12061160 9.2 Food shopping while awaiting court of protection.VAT receipt unable to be ascertained so items with * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2015 Amznmktplace 09/07/2023 12061160 32.9 Ink Cartridge for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Greaterangliacom 10/07/2023 12061160 6.2 travel for parent for Looked after child family time Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 10/07/2023 12061160 20.01 Equipment for early learning activities, art gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Www.Cowlingandwilcox.C 10/07/2023 12061160 33.94  of Tracing paper Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/07/2023 12061160 1.8 snacks and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/07/2023 12061160 18.15 snacks and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greaterangliacom 10/07/2023 12061160 11.2 Mental Health hospital discharge planning meeting attendance for Social Worker Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dub Kitchen 10/07/2023 12061160 7.3 Lunch with visiting artist. PN as takeaway Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Mailchimp 10/07/2023 12061160 90.84 July Mailchimp costs Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Royals Southend Car Pa 10/07/2023 12061160 1.2 Royal parking for vision Express apt with yp Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/07/2023 12061160 5.4 Refreshment during intervention with yp Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/07/2023 12061160 6.68 Refreshment during intervention with yp Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Toolstation Ltd 10/07/2023 12061160 26.98 This purchase is to supply special tooling required for use in the Parks mower workshop. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery And Fil 10/07/2023 12061160 179.4 This purchase is for machine parts & workshop sundries to be used in the Parks mower workshop. Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 10/07/2023 12061160 230.04 This purchase is to supply transmission drive belts to the mower repair workshop Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Garfitts International Lt 10/07/2023 12061160 1212 This purchase is to fabricate & supply mower blades for the Southend Parks machines Construction Materials - Def (5039)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Formara Ltd 10/07/2023 12061160 63 Flyers for First Aid July 23 Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 10/07/2023 12061160 70 25x USB-C charge cables requested by TC (ICT Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Amznmktplace 10/07/2023 12061160 43.58 Paper bags for VIC for shop sales Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Paddle.Net* Piktochart 11/07/2023 12061160 201.6 Piktochart - Pro Team Annual subscription from 11 Jul 2023 - 10 Jul 2024 Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2014 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/07/2023 12061160 91.5 Drinks and catering for Mayor's reception Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2014 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/07/2023 12061160 1.75 Drinks and catering for Mayor's reception Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Maxwells 11/07/2023 12061160 136.5 Food for a full day workshop Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 11/07/2023 12061160 1.13 breakfast bought for HC before School as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 11/07/2023 12061160 4.36 breakfast bought for HC before School as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Chelmsford City Co 11/07/2023 12061160 200 Employer Engagement event - catering Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Ravensden Plc 11/07/2023 12061160 404.28 Retail Merchandise to sell in libraries Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Essex County Counci Ec 11/07/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate mgm Ward Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 11/07/2023 12061160 24.98 plastic bird scarer Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Www.Superp* Super Pizz 11/07/2023 12061160 29.69 Catering for Fostering Carers training Caterers (5811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3446 Heart Of England Nhs 11/07/2023 12061160 21 Solihull Parenting - Understanding baby. This is a course purchased completed by myself alongside a * Med/Health Services - Def (8099)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 South Essex Property Serv 11/07/2023 12061160 21.95 Sandwiches for Co-production session with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 11/07/2023 12061160 59.21 supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 11/07/2023 12061160 1.69 supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 11/07/2023 12061160 15.98 Cordless mouse(replacement for member of staff returning Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 11/07/2023 12061160 8.05 Forum - 1No 32W 4pin lamp Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 11/07/2023 12061160 186.55 Laser Measure - Issued REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 11/07/2023 12061160 3.44 Cleaning products for Cambridge Rd Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 11/07/2023 12061160 24.97 Bulk Milk for Cambridge Rd Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 11/07/2023 12061160 5.5 Resources for use at Summer holiday activity HAF sessions funded by HAF and DFE. Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Www.Theworks.Co.Uk 11/07/2023 12061160 12 Resources for use at Summer holiday activity sessions funded by HAF and DFE. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 11/07/2023 12061160 35.54 Resources for summer holiday activity sessions funded by HAF and DFE. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Baker Ross 11/07/2023 12061160 42.05 Resources to use during summer holiday activity sessions funded by HAF and DFE. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Caddies 11/07/2023 12061160 150 Deposit paid for trip to Caddies indoor golf as part of the HAF summer holiday activities. Thirty yo * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4245 Amznmktplace 11/07/2023 12061160 7.48 Paper bags for VIC sales Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 11/07/2023 12061160 17.76 resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Paypal 12/07/2023 12061160 547.11 Fees for a first aid/medical cover at Armed Forces Day event June 2023 Med/Health Services - Def (8099)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Toolstation Uk 12/07/2023 12061160 85.8 Tools for Landscape Team Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Field Studies Council 12/07/2023 12061160 87.5 Butterfly Identification Cards for Guided walks Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 12/07/2023 12061160 87.84 Padlocks for Priory Park Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Museums Asctn 12/07/2023 12061160 167.3 Payment for annual membership to Museums Association Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Museums Asctn 12/07/2023 12061160 449.97 Payment for annual membership to Museums Association Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Museums Asctn 12/07/2023 12061160 48.73 Payment for annual membership to Museums Association Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Your Local Convenience An 12/07/2023 12061160 5.98 drinks for to young people = RS Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 12/07/2023 12061160 9 drinks for two brothers - reunification - RS Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 12/07/2023 12061160 10.86 food for young person - incentive for progress - SB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dominos Pizza 12/07/2023 12061160 25.48 food for three young people (siblings) - RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Gls Educational Su 12/07/2023 12061160 91.21 Resources for family centre sessions Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/07/2023 12061160 2.51 Breakfast for TM- open as CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/07/2023 12061160 6.37 Breakfast for TM- open as CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/07/2023 12061160 17.49 Visit to see MB and KB - CP visits. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/07/2023 12061160 2.61 drink with HP whilst undertaking offending work with her. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/07/2023 12061160 4.72 drink with HP whilst undertaking offending work with her. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 9227292424 12/07/2023 12061160 91.61 LinkedIn ads - employer engagement Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/07/2023 12061160 5.25 SH who is currently open to Social Care and Early Help AIPT - Drink Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/07/2023 12061160 5.25 KM - Currently open to AIPT Social Care - drinks Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 12/07/2023 12061160 3.79 KM - Currently open to AIPT Social Care - drinks Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 12/07/2023 12061160 10 Samples of posters and postcards for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA exhibition Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 12/07/2023 12061160 15.78 cleaning wipes centre place bulk buy Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 20.67 replacement laptop lead for staff laptop Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 4.95 gaffer tape Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 12/07/2023 12061160 4.5 Refreshment during positive activity with MMM Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Boba Blvd 12/07/2023 12061160 12 Refreshment during intervention with CB Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 12/07/2023 12061160 19.95 Positive Activity with MMM Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 12/07/2023 12061160 20 Positive Activity with MMM Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 12/07/2023 12061160 39.59 cleaning supplies for syc Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Sth Essex Fastener 12/07/2023 12061160 42.83 This purchase is to supply rivets to be used in the mower repair shop Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 25.98 Cushion for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 32.16 Blanket for family area in gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 34.99 Bean bag for family area in gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 37.96 Neck pillows for Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 57.9 Bean bags for family area in gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Wf Education Group Ltd 12/07/2023 12061160 408 Kinderboxes for The Forum for book display Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Www.Local.Gov.Uk 12/07/2023 12061160 1782 Cllr Attendance at NCAS Conference 29th November - 1 December REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 12/07/2023 12061160 18.99 Bottles of paint for use during craft sessions at Summer HAF programmes paid for by DfE HAF funding. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2014 Wh Smith Southend 13/07/2023 12061160 33.98 Civic Drinks for Mayor's reception News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 13/07/2023 12061160 7 Keys cut for Playground Team Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 13/07/2023 12061160 7.23 Food and drink for volunteer group and cleaning supplies for Chalkwell Park office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 13/07/2023 12061160 4.78 Food and drink for volunteer group and cleaning supplies for Chalkwell Park office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Greater Anglia Rail 13/07/2023 12061160 23 Travel for parent for looked after child family time Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 12.98 Bunting for the Herds in the City Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Tesco Stores 3177 13/07/2023 12061160 12.7 Food for a workshop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 13/07/2023 12061160 9.1 FCK Open to Early Help AIPT - lunch Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 13/07/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport WS Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 13/07/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport GS Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 8.98 cleaning suplies for summercourt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 First Essex 13/07/2023 12061160 2 X30 Bus ticket to Stansted Airport from Southend Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 National Express 13/07/2023 12061160 8.84 Bus to Dublin Airport to Dublin City Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 13/07/2023 12061160 31.82 shopping for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 13/07/2023 12061160 22.95 shopping for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 13/07/2023 12061160 232.56 citizenship ceremony photos Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 25.37 Forum - 10No 26W 4pin Lamps Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Picture Frames 13/07/2023 12061160 79.57 Frame for Sea reach chart Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 13/07/2023 12061160 3.5 Parking cost whilst running First Aid Course July 23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 5.94 Pony beads for use at HAF summer holiday programme. Funded by DfE HAF funding. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 9.69 100 colourd paper sheets for use at HAF summer holiday programme. Funded by DfE HAF funding. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 15.97 Fabric pens x 28 for use with crafts at HAF summer holiday activities to decorate plain baseball cap * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 48.47 Resources purchased for HAF summer activities with children ages 8y to 14y. Gold paper and canvases * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 13/07/2023 12061160 54.34 Resources bought for HAF summer holiday activities - Chalk, Chocolate coins, Foam water pistols, Gol * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Baker Ross 13/07/2023 12061160 302.64 Craft resources for use during Summer holiday HAF programme, paid for by DFE HAF. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Caffe Nero Stansted Airpo 13/07/2023 12061160 3.7 Breakfast at Stansted airport - Dublin Trip Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Caffe Nero Stansted Airpo 13/07/2023 12061160 2.1 Breakfast at Stansted airport - Dublin Trip Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Pret A Manger 13/07/2023 12061160 9.97 Lunch at Stansted Airport for Dublin Trip Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Arthaus Hotel 13/07/2023 12061160 179.22 Hotel one night stay in Dublin - REDACTED PERSONAL DATAOpening Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Skills For Health 14/07/2023 12061160 50 Pcard payment for Skills Platform eLearning for CM Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznmktplace 14/07/2023 12061160 16.98 Kroy tape for Kroy machine Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Lyreco UK Limited 14/07/2023 12061160 106.3 General stationery items Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amznmktplace 14/07/2023 12061160 64.99 Replacement microwave for use in staff workroom area at Shoeburyness Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 14/07/2023 12061160 96 JCT on demand MW2016 Contract for Prj 1790 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 14/07/2023 12061160 96 JCT on demand MW2016 contract for Prj 1795 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 14/07/2023 12061160 96 JCT on demand MW2016 contract for Prj 1793 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 14/07/2023 12061160 96 JCT on Demand MW 2016 Contract for Prj 1799 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 14/07/2023 12061160 172.8 JCT on demand IC2016 Contract for Prj 1796 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk Gcmj8sktk2 14/07/2023 12061160 362.95 Paid digital advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 14/07/2023 12061160 288 JCT Contracts for TC06 Gas and Plumbing Measured Term Contracts Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 14/07/2023 12061160 3.79 IH CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 14/07/2023 12061160 6.38 IH CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Power Hygne & Saf 14/07/2023 12061160 74.98 Toilet supplies. Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Londonboroofredbridge 14/07/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 14/07/2023 12061160 11.66 2 x dogs on lead signs for North road cemetery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Eventbrite Boost 14/07/2023 12061160 7.99 Digital Eventbrite for fostering conference Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Moonpig 14/07/2023 12061160 36.71 flowers for carer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Partridge & Print 14/07/2023 12061160 558 bOOKS ORDERED FOR STAFF Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Circle K College Green 14/07/2023 12061160 1.99 A bottle of Water Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 First Essex 14/07/2023 12061160 2 X30 Bus ticket to Southend from Stansted Airport Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 National Express 14/07/2023 12061160 8.84 Bus from Dublin Airport to Dublin City Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Pret A Manger Ie001 Dawso 14/07/2023 12061160 10.42 Lunch on Dublin Trip 14/7/23 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 St Anns 14/07/2023 12061160 26.82 Tools required to repair brickwork on the civic roof Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 14/07/2023 12061160 72.54 LED lamps to replace lamps not working in the civic 1st floor foyer Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/07/2023 12061160 2.99 Refreshment during intervention with young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/07/2023 12061160 3.22 Refreshment during intervention with young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/07/2023 12061160 10.96 Refreshment during intervention with young person Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sportsdirect 297 14/07/2023 12061160 89.48 Clothing for LAC LO Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Surfaceimpression.Digi 14/07/2023 12061160 246.5 Domain name hosting Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6167 Ryman 14/07/2023 12061160 11.07 Stationary for office use Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 14/07/2023 12061160 5.99 Shirring elastic 100m for use with crafts at HAF summer holiday activities with young people. Paid f * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 14/07/2023 12061160 13.79 Black foam sheets A4 x 30 for use during craft making at summer holiday HAF sessions, paid for by HA * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 14/07/2023 12061160 27.99 Plain sunglasses x 32 to be decorated during HAF summer holiday activity session to be used on two f * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 14/07/2023 12061160 37.58 Plub in rechargeable batteries for Wii controller for use at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Canva* I03847-17980371 15/07/2023 12061160 99.99 Canva subscription Photo Studios (7221)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 15/07/2023 12061160 18.99 bulk buy toilet rolls for hamstel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3231 The Glasshouse Cafe 15/07/2023 12061160 5.5 Lunch for Youth Council member who worked at Southend Pride from 9am - 6pm Venue did not provide a * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3231 Sumup *dngevents 15/07/2023 12061160 7 Lunch for SYC member who worked at Southend Pride between 9am and 6pm. Venue did not provide a recei * Theatrical Producers (7922)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Costa Coffee 43010703 15/07/2023 12061160 1.75 Refreshments for Youth Council Members who spent 7 hours working at Southend Pride Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Costa Coffee 43010703 15/07/2023 12061160 12.25 Refreshments for Youth Council Members who spent 7 hours working at Southend Pride Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4715 Trainline 16/07/2023 12061160 29.69 Payment error on personal expense. Payment has been made. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Tesco Stores 3060 16/07/2023 12061160 51.45 Food shopping while awaiting court of protection.VAT receipt unable to be ascertained so items with * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Tesco Stores 3060 16/07/2023 12061160 3.85 Food shopping while awaiting court of protection.VAT receipt unable to be ascertained so items with * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznmktplace 16/07/2023 12061160 11.74 Customer request not available form normal supplier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 7145 Amznmktplace 17/07/2023 12061160 132.72 Table cloths for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 17/07/2023 12061160 136.69 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Enthuse - Donation 17/07/2023 12061160 180 Vinyl Banners for Love Parks week 2023 Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Nailcote Hall Hotel 17/07/2023 12061160 28.3 Lunch for Team Managers on residential trip REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Travelodge Gb0000 17/07/2023 12061160 204.99 Accommodation for parents to family time Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/07/2023 12061160 5.65 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/07/2023 12061160 11.03 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/07/2023 12061160 6.43 Resources for children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 17/07/2023 12061160 36.42 Resources for children's centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2210 Amznmktplace 17/07/2023 12061160 19.99 promotional gifts for safety day promotion with blue light services Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2210 Eif/Purpleguide 17/07/2023 12061160 30 Purple guide book for Safety advisory group panel work Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 The Range 17/07/2023 12061160 5.99 Glue for repairing display frames. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 17/07/2023 12061160 19.87 magnets for fun days Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Tesco Stores 3177 17/07/2023 12061160 133.7 Sandwiches for away day staff lunch, for the Corporate Parenting service. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 17/07/2023 12061160 35 Key safe for client JB LAS ID REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 17/07/2023 12061160 66.1 Replacement pool cues for use at youth group sessions. Various sizes. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 27.37 Hand wash for use by staff and customers at Westcliff Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 6.06 Emergency gas valve shut off signage Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 7.49 Fire safety signage for use in all branch libraries Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 18.62 Fire safety signage for use in all branch libraries Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 10.51 Stationery request by the adoption team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 18.49 Stationery order requested by adoption team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 42.72 Stationery order requested by adoption team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/07/2023 12061160 2.16 food for young person - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/07/2023 12061160 7.22 food for young person - KG Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 18/07/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate for child subject to CP plan. KM. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 18/07/2023 12061160 12 Resources and snacks for summer holiday activities at family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 18/07/2023 12061160 73.65 Resources and snacks for summer holiday activities at family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Eastwood 18/07/2023 12061160 8.05 food bought for EM -looked after young person in semi supported. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Eastwood 18/07/2023 12061160 2.8 food bought for EM -looked after young person in semi supported. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc-Waltham Cross 18/07/2023 12061160 11.47 food bought Looked after child whilst on a visit with EM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 9245405304 18/07/2023 12061160 26.92 LinkedIn ads - employer engagement Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 18/07/2023 12061160 7.62 FCK who is currently open to Early Help AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 18/07/2023 12061160 9.49 LC who is currently open to Early Help AIPT - lunch Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Www.Superp* Super Pizz 18/07/2023 12061160 29.69 cATERING FOR FOSTERING TRAINING Caterers (5811)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 18/07/2023 12061160 100.75 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 18/07/2023 12061160 6.6 food supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Park Inn Senpd F&b 18/07/2023 12061160 240 Room booking at Park inn hotel for Women's ESOL class Park Inns International (3553)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Park Inn Senpd F&b 18/07/2023 12061160 240 Room booking at Park Inn hotel for women's ESOL class Park Inns International (3553)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Frisco UK Sales Ltd 18/07/2023 12061160 192 200 x Handrail Brackets Welding (7692)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Na 18/07/2023 12061160 94.12 Combination locks for Pier landing gates. Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Facebk *yaw8br77c2 18/07/2023 12061160 100 Facebook advertising July 23 Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2015 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 37.87 Ink Cartridge for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 12.99 Freezer blocks x 12 for use on trips this summer in the cool box to transport packed lunches for you * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 18/07/2023 12061160 13.98 Pool cue tip chalk x 12 £13.98 fir use at St Cedds youth group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Www.Weprintlanyards.Co 19/07/2023 12061160 304.88 City Jam - branded artist and staff lanyards Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 19/07/2023 12061160 7.58 Office supplies for Chalkwell Park Office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 19/07/2023 12061160 7.95 fire safety signage for use in all branch libraries Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Hobbycraft Southend 19/07/2023 12061160 12 laminating pouches required for training brochure documents Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 19/07/2023 12061160 4.28 Stationery requested by the adoption team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 19/07/2023 12061160 10.08 Stationery requested by the adoption team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Amznmktplace 19/07/2023 12061160 21.32 Stationery order requested by the adoption team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 19/07/2023 12061160 6.29 food whilst at prison 100 miles from office Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 19/07/2023 12061160 136.8 Water for tower drink coolers Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Essex County Counci Ec 19/07/2023 12061160 22 Birth Certificates for CLA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 19/07/2023 12061160 85.4 Travel Expense for staff to attend visit Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Boba Blvd 19/07/2023 12061160 8.8 Refreshment during intervention with EH yp CB Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Hart Road Mini Mart 19/07/2023 12061160 15 Vodaphone top up for LC child LO - receipt is not VAT receipt Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tfl Cycle Hire 19/07/2023 12061160 -1.65 No credit voucher issued by TfL for failed bike hire. N.B. This is the original receipt for the debi * Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tfl Cycle Hire 19/07/2023 12061160 1.65 A failed charge for the hire of a Santander bike. There is a matching credit on the card as the whol * Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tfl Travel Ch 19/07/2023 12061160 5.5 Return tube journey from Tower Hill to Westminster for SELEP disbanding and continuity planning meet * Local Commuter Transport (4111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 P Westcliff Sst 19/07/2023 12061160 21.2 Return train fare to London Fenchurch Street for SELEP disbanding and continuity planning meeting in * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznbusiness 19/07/2023 12061160 38.17 Forum - 2No CPU Fan for atrium i-desks Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 19/07/2023 12061160 80.5 Forum - 10No 32W 4 Pin lamps Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Thriiver Limited 19/07/2023 12061160 189.6 Grammarly training for LB - covered by Access to Work Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 19/07/2023 12061160 72.11 Ice cream for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Currys Southend 19/07/2023 12061160 179.98 New music players for museum weddings Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 19/07/2023 12061160 9.99 Credit note re foam and replacement ordered. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Zettle_*havens Hospices T 19/07/2023 12061160 18 Maps purchased for Herd in the City trips during HAF summer activitues. Four trips to take place in * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Asda Superstore 19/07/2023 12061160 12.7 Food for workshop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 19/07/2023 12061160 4 Resources for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 19/07/2023 12061160 16.75 Resources for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Royals Southend Car Pa 19/07/2023 12061160 3.5 Cark parking to attend support session at the Park Inn hotel Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Asda Superstore 19/07/2023 12061160 3.35 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Asda Superstore 19/07/2023 12061160 3 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Asda Superstore 19/07/2023 12061160 8.79 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Asda Superstore 19/07/2023 12061160 8.79 Refreshments for volunteers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 2014 Sp Arena Flowers 20/07/2023 12061160 59 Flowers of Condolence sent on behalf of the Mayor and the Council Florists (5992)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 20/07/2023 12061160 16.32 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 20/07/2023 12061160 1.25 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 20/07/2023 12061160 28.93 Office supplies for Chalkwell Park office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 20/07/2023 12061160 95.95 Bed for family in need Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznmktplace 20/07/2023 12061160 31.14 Coloured labels for children's books Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Travelodge Gb0000 20/07/2023 12061160 349.82 Emergency accommodation for a family open to A&I Team. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Shell Rochester 20/07/2023 12061160 5.5 Lunch whilst out on visits in Kent Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Amznbusiness 20/07/2023 12061160 5.51 Refill roll of disinfectant wipes for events Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 20/07/2023 12061160 5.25 KM visit before school- open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 20/07/2023 12061160 6.35 CH looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 20/07/2023 12061160 4.08 CH looked after visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Maxwells 20/07/2023 12061160 136.5 food for a full day workshop Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 20/07/2023 12061160 6.12 refreshments for young person. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 20/07/2023 12061160 4.1 refreshments for young person. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Sq *chick Inn 20/07/2023 12061160 11 Refreshments for young person as a positive activity. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 20/07/2023 12061160 241.1 spare batteries for committee room microphone system Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/07/2023 12061160 9.61 TM - Currently open to Social Care and AIPT Early Help - Lunch Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 The Range 20/07/2023 12061160 4.99 Black duck take for the Planetarium. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Lewisham Council Int 20/07/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amznmktplace 20/07/2023 12061160 35.1 permanent marker pens. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sportsdirect.Com 20/07/2023 12061160 11.99 Boxing gloves for CIN child (MMM) to do boxing 3 times per week with Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 20/07/2023 12061160 17.6 Lunch refreshment for interventions with 2 CP children Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Corporate and Democratic Core 2070 Bls Stay Compliant 20/07/2023 12061160 354 online training for SIRO role Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 20/07/2023 12061160 24.95 Frames refund Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Baker Ross 20/07/2023 12061160 48.75 Plain mermaid mirrors to decorate as part of the HAF summer holiday activities with a mermaid and pi * Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1066159961 18/07/2023 12061160 109.15 Southend Culture website - premium plan fee Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznmktplace 21/07/2023 12061160 13.98 Purple labels for children's books Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Na 21/07/2023 12061160 27.5 Replacement and back-up keys for all branch libraries- 2 cylinder keys, 1 heavy warded rim key, 1 mo * Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Na 21/07/2023 12061160 71.5 Replacement and back-up keys for all branch libraries- 13 cylinder keys Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7150 Amznmktplace 21/07/2023 12061160 94.49 SC Monitor hyrid working Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7150 Amznmktplace 21/07/2023 12061160 99.88 HC monitor for home working following DSE assessment. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/07/2023 12061160 7.5 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 21/07/2023 12061160 22.42 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/07/2023 12061160 2.51 ES CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/07/2023 12061160 5.28 ES CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/07/2023 12061160 2.51 TM and LM- CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/07/2023 12061160 10.26 TM and LM- CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 21/07/2023 12061160 3.98 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 22/07/2023 12061160 2.05 Tea, Coffee, Biscuits - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 22/07/2023 12061160 12.35 Tea, Coffee, Biscuits - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Co-Op Group 180267 23/07/2023 12061160 10.45 Purchased food items for our drop in Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 23/07/2023 12061160 35.63 Safety boots as part of uniform. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amznmktplace 23/07/2023 12061160 35.98 Telephone handset for East Beach foreshore office and a spare. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 23/07/2023 12061160 32.45 Equipment purchase for CYP&FPH service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 23/07/2023 12061160 26.6 Equipment purchase for CYP&FPH service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Markymarkentertainment 24/07/2023 12061160 190 Entertainer for family centre fun day Bands/Orchestras/Entertain (7929)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Markymarkentertainment 24/07/2023 12061160 190 Entertainer for family centre fun day Bands/Orchestras/Entertain (7929)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Markymarkentertainment 24/07/2023 12061160 190 Entertainer for family centre fun day Bands/Orchestras/Entertain (7929)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 24/07/2023 12061160 7.9 bulk buy handwash friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 24/07/2023 12061160 74.89 hi vis jackets for fun days x 3 dates x 10 jackets Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 24/07/2023 12061160 5.77 Refreshment for interventions with CIN - PN chosen as receipt is there but with poor printed qualit * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Ppoint_*southend Am 2 Pm 24/07/2023 12061160 9.49 Receipt but is not a VAT receipt - refreshment during positive activity Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Odeon Cinemas 24/07/2023 12061160 15 Positive Activity with CP Child OM - No VAT receipt issued uploaded screen shot of digital ticket. Motion Picture Theatres (7832)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 24/07/2023 12061160 56.45 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 24/07/2023 12061160 39.53 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1006 C I H 24/07/2023 12061160 368 Professional fees to stay registered with the Chartered Institute of Housing for an officer Civic/Social/Fraternal Assc (8641)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 24/07/2023 12061160 83.99 Replacement Loud hailer for various applications - Pier security etc. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Facebk Uv5v2spjj2 24/07/2023 12061160 90 Facebook Advertising Southchurch Expo July 23 Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Corporate and Democratic Core 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 25/07/2023 12061160 153.42 Laundry Services for Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 25/07/2023 12061160 7.85 Flowers for floristry order. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 25/07/2023 12061160 89.72 Flowers for floristry order. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/07/2023 12061160 1.2 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/07/2023 12061160 4 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 25/07/2023 12061160 1.99 Damaged receipt approval attached. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Cookies And Cones 25/07/2023 12061160 10.95 Refreshment for young person as a positive activity Bakeries (5462)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Puckator.Co.Uk 25/07/2023 12061160 248.69 Retail items to sell in libraries Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Gen Register Office 25/07/2023 12061160 11 White Birth Certificate Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 25/07/2023 12061160 12.98 outside broom for summercourt replacement Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 25/07/2023 12061160 14.97 inside broom for summercourt old one broke Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 25/07/2023 12061160 29.84 bulk buy coffee for cambridge road and summercourt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 25/07/2023 12061160 103.38 food and drink supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 25/07/2023 12061160 87.42 food and drink supplies for syc cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 25/07/2023 12061160 3.97 Electrical Sign as required by fire audit of Allan Cole House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 25/07/2023 12061160 14.48 Sugar sachets for service users Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 25/07/2023 12061160 66.89 Coffee for service users as no petty cash in building Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Sainsburys 25/07/2023 12061160 32.25  of refreshments and paper plates for event held for Afghan guests at Park Inn hotel. Receip * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Khan Super Market 25/07/2023 12061160 97.29  of food and refreshments for an event in the Park Inn hotel supporting Afghan guests.I up * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznbusiness 25/07/2023 12061160 89.94 Flash drives for Pier train information screens Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Canford Audio Plc 25/07/2023 12061160 316.8 Specialist audio CDs and sealing labels for use during recorded interviews under caution of persons * Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6167 Amznmktplace 25/07/2023 12061160 15.98 Stationery for office use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Trainline 25/07/2023 12061160 14.39 Train ticket for URN 211 for training on 27th July 2023 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholes 26/07/2023 12061160 4.68 Floral spray paint for floristry order. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 26/07/2023 12061160 320 SCC vehicle road tax renewal for 2023 Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 26/07/2023 12061160 4.5 smoothie for young person RS Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Pizza City 26/07/2023 12061160 8.99 food for young person and his sibling Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Base Jump 26/07/2023 12061160 53.85 REUNIFICATION - POSITIVE ACTIVITES - RS Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Daleys Coffee House 26/07/2023 12061160 4.4 SG visit- CIN. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Greggs 26/07/2023 12061160 17.5 Lunch for picnic CP visits MB and KB. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Aldi 57 776 26/07/2023 12061160 48.7 Family food shop for SG. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4570 Amznmktplace 26/07/2023 12061160 89.99 Headphones for T Miles to use the Noise App. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Lyreco UK Limited 26/07/2023 12061160 19.75 1 pack of 1000 26/6 staples2 packs of 100 giant paperclips2 packs of 12 sticky notes 75x75 yellow * Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Wilko Retail Limited 26/07/2023 12061160 12.5 Plastic Tubs purchased to send goods back and forth on the van across all libraries Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B & Q 1188 26/07/2023 12061160 120 Replacement jigsaw for building displays/exhibitions. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 26/07/2023 12061160 3.58 Milk for gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Southend Rock & Gifts 26/07/2023 12061160 2 Southend Postcards for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - 'Storm Warning' Exhibition Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 The Rockery 26/07/2023 12061160 2 Southend Postcards for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - 'Storm Warning' Exhibition Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Self Serve 26/07/2023 12061160 7.65 Postage - Sending Artist REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Southend Postcards - 'Storm Warning' Exhibition Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Waterstones 26/07/2023 12061160 9.99 OS Blackwater/Southend Map - 'Storm Warning' Exhibition Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Www.Screwfix.Com 26/07/2023 12061160 8.39 East Beach Foreshore - External Tap Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Royals Southend Car Pa 26/07/2023 12061160 5.8 Parking for officer to attend support session for Afghans at Park Inn hotel Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Royals Southend Car Pa 26/07/2023 12061160 5.8 Parking for officer to attend support session for Afghans at Park Inn hotel Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Amznmktplace 26/07/2023 12061160 8.89  of supplementary office equipment to support with reasonable adjustments. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Www.Ofcom.Org.Uk 26/07/2023 12061160 85 Ofcom radio licence for use on the foreshore. Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Lyreco UK Limited 27/07/2023 12061160 14.4 General Stationery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/07/2023 12061160 1.89 IH CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/07/2023 12061160 6.56 IH CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 27/07/2023 12061160 18.99 bulk buy toilet rolls friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 P Chalkwell To 27/07/2023 12061160 31.6 Train Ticket - Studio Visit - Exhibition Research Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Caddies 27/07/2023 12061160 71.7 Economic Inclusion management team building event Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Kayes Textiles Limited 27/07/2023 12061160 97.2 purchasing goods for our ceremony room Fabric Stores (5949)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Tesco Stores 3060 27/07/2023 12061160 41.39 Food shopping while awaiting court of protection.VAT receipt unable to be ascertained Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznmktplace 28/07/2023 12061160 5.98 Key fobs for libraries Misc Speciality Retail (5999)


